
AUGUST 7, 2009 HEARINGS 
 

 
 
ARKANSAS CONTRACTORS LICENSING BOARD 
 
vs. 
 
TOTAL RESTAURANT INTERIORS, INC. 
 

ORDER 
 The Board voted unanimously that Total Restaurant Interiors, Inc. shall 
pay a civil penalty of $2,000.00 for violation of Act 150; $2,019.00 for violation of 
Act 162 as amended for a total of $4,019.00 to the Board, payable within twenty 
(20) days of receipt of this Order and refrain from bidding on or performing work 
on any projects in excess of $20,000.00 prior to being licensed with the 
Contractors Licensing Board and obtaining a $10,000.00 surety bond or cash 
bond as required by Ark. Code Ann. § 17-25-401, et seq.. 
 
 

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENTS 
 

 
 
Elston Enterprises LLC     $10,000.00 reduced to 
$5,000.00 if no further violations for 2 years and obtain a contractors license 
Central Oklahoma Pipeline, Inc.    $14,000.00 no admission 
of guilt 
Bobby Green       $300.00 
Ouachita Contracting, LLC     $1,000.00 
Bo Pullman       $400.00 
CMR Construction & Roofing of Arkansas, LLC  $1,300.00 
Joseph Moore Jr.      $1,000.00 
Dumitru Covaliu      $500.00 
Ejcon Corporation      $400.00 
Process and Power, Inc.     $300.00 
Colt Atlantic Services, Inc.     $400.00 
M & B Interior Construction, LTD  .  $400.00 
Bobby Merkel DBA - Old Cow Fence Co.  $500.00 
Flowserve Corp.      $800.00 
Paul Weaver DBA - Orbit Fluid Power Co., Inc . $400.00 
Elpidio Galvan      $300.00 
Chris Smith DBA - Big Smith Roofing   $6,820.00 
Tank Tech, Inc.      $400.00 
Robison Fence Co., Inc. DBA - Morrilton Fence Co. $800.00 
Ricky Cline DBA - Wilco Siding    $500.00 



Mario Morales      $1,300.00 
Danny Emrick Builders, LLC    $1,200.00 
Randy Milam DBA - Mena Roofing Co.   $1,200.00 
L.J. Beck Roofing & Gutters, Inc.    $1,000.00 
Millard Lumber Co., Inc.     $6,000.00 
Larry Stephens      $300.00 
S & S Home Improvements, Inc.    $900.00 
Ross McQueen, III DBA - RNM Mechanical Residential & Commercial  
        $600.00 
Crouch Excavating LLC     $200.00 


	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENTS

